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POLITICAL ENVIRONMENT
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BIDEN STANCE

@Like BIDEN POLICIES: @ Support
@ Dislike @ Oppose

BIDEN: LIKE/DISLIKE SUPPORT/OPPOSE
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Please choose up to three (3) issues that you are most concerned with in America today?
(Showing % of Respondents Who Chose Each Category At Least One Time)

Inflation [ NG 1
Economy & Jobs [
Immigration N /2
National Security 25
Crime & Drugs N >/,
Abortion NN - >
Democracy N > 1
Guns I >0
Climate Change I >0
Social Justice Issues [N 13

Top Five Among Top Five Among Top Five Among
Liberals (21%): Moderates (37%): Conservatives (39%):
* Inflation — 41% * Inflation - 62% * Inflation —74%
* Climate Change — 40% e Economy & Jobs — 50% * Immigration — 64%
e Abortion—39% * Immigration —34% * Economy & Jobs — 50%
* Economy & Jobs —37% * National Security — 25% * Crime & Drugs —31%
* Democracy —34% * Democracy —25% * National Security — 29%
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MAGE TESTS




Thinking about some groups and individuals in positions of

national leadership, please indicate if you have a Very Favorable, ; bl ﬁ . bi
Somewhat Favorable, Somewhat Unfavorable, or Very Unfavorable Untavorable avorabie
opinion of each person or group.

Joe Biden 57 bty 14 19 41

Kamala Harris 53 18 26 43
Roy Cooper 15 H 14

Andy Beshear 16 HH 18

Josh Shapiro 18 2/

® Very Unfavorable @ Somewhat Unfavorable @ Somewhat Unfavorable @ Very Favorable
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Thinking again about Biden stepping out of the race for President,
which of the following statements comes closest to your opinion?

Some say that it was a political decision since he Others say that it was a patriotic decision to step
couldnt win the next election. down and let others lead his party.

Political Decision Patriotic Decision DK/ No Opinion
64 /2

55
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With President Biden stepping out of the race, many are discussing how the Democrat Party should choose its nominee for
President. With this in mind, which of the following comes closest to your opinion?

Some say that Kamala Harris should become the Others say that the Democrat Party should have
Democrat nominee for President based on her an open process for choosing its nominee for
status as Vice President and President Biden's President, and let other potential candidates

endorsement of her candidacy. make their case.

41 48

Should Be Harris Open Process DK/ No Opinion
68 62 (" 68 A

28

28

Liberal Moderate Conservative Contested State OS Democrat

(21%) (37%) (39%) (N=511) \_ G )

‘-‘_-—_ July 22-24, 2024 9




Al

MALA

HARRIS



IMAGE TEST

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable image of Kamala Harris? @ Very Favorable
@® Somewhat Favorable
July 19th July 23rd @ Somewhat Unfavorable

@ Very Unfavorable

47 50 43 53

3 4

Favorable Unfavorable DK/No Opinion Favorable Unfavorable DK/No Opinion
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HARRIS APPROVAL

Thinking about the job that Kamala Harris has done as Vice President, would you say you approve or disapprove of

the job she has done?
@ Strongly Approve

@® Somewhat Approve
@ Somewhat Disapprove

51 @ Strongly Disapprove

43

Approve Disapprove
80 78
48 43 2 53
= 1N - B
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HARRIS OWNS BIDEN’S RECORD

Thinking about Kamala Harris, do you agree or disagree with the following statement:
“Kamala Harris’ record is the Biden Administration’s record over the last 4 years.”

68
B s

Agree Disagree DK/No Opinion

70 62 /3 68
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NO DIFFERENT THAN BIDEN

Thinking about Kamala Harris, do you agree or disagree with the following statement:

"“In terms of policy, Kamala Harris is no different than Joe Biden.”

66

27

Agree Disagree
84
6
50 57 h
43
33 27
13
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COMPLICIT IN FAILURES

Thinking about Kamala Harris, do you agree or disagree with the following statement:
“Kamala Harris is complicit in President Biden'’s failures.”

@ Strongly Agree

® Somewhat Agree
@ Somewhat Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

Agree Disagree DK/No Opinion
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From the following list, which three (3) words would you use to describe Kamala Harris?

(Showing % of Respondents Who Chose Each Category At Least One Time —Top 5 Responses Shown)

Unqualified

Unprepared

Liberal 30
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When thinking about Kamala Harris, what policy issues do you most associate with her?

Border/immigration | - -
President of Senate [N 17
Crime/Police Funding _ 15

National Security/lIsrael 7

Elections/Voter ID - 6

Among Liberals (21%): Among Moderates (37%): Among Conservatives (39%):
Senate NN > Border NN >/ Border NN >
Crime N >0 Senate N 17 Senate M 1>
Border N 16 Crime N 16 Crime M 1>
National Security 9 National Security 6 National Security 6
Elections N 9 Elections I 6 Elections W 4
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REPUBLICAN UNITY

Thinking about the upcoming Presidential election, do you agree or disagree with the following statement:
Republicans are unified behind Donald Trump and J.D. Vance.
@ Strongly Agree
® Somewhat Agree

@ Somewhat Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

74
.

Agree Disagree

4 )

38
/1 /3

6
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DEMOCRAT UNITY

Thinking about the upcoming Presidential election, do you agree or disagree with the following statement:
Democrats are unified behind Kamala Harris and her choice for Vice President.

@ Strongly Agree
® Somewhat Agree

51 @ Somewhat Disagree
35 @ Strongly Disagree

13
N - S

Agree Disagree DK/No Opinion

74 [ 76 \

13 10
Liberal Moderate Conservative Contested State OS Democrat
(21%) (37%) (39%) (N=511) (37%)

‘-‘_-—_ July 22-24, 2024



UNIFIES THE COUNTRY

Regardless of who you are considering voting for in the upcoming Presidential Election, who do you believe...
Better unifies the country?

Kamala Harris Donald Trump
82
71
o1 47
35 ; 40
1
9 -—
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